
Central Elementary 

Updated: 

 

Remote Learning Contact Information for Central Elementary 

Teacher Name Grade Level/Role Office Hours 

*Minimum 2 hours 

Contact Information 

*Include platform in which families should contact 

(Email, Google Meet, REMIND, class Dojo) 

Preschool     

Martha Liverman-Jones 

Ms. Becky 

NC Pre-K Monday thru Friday 
10:00-11:00 
2:00-3:00 

Class Dojo 

mliverman@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Jennifer Ballance NCPK/TA 11:00-1:00 jballance@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Erica Phillips ECPK/Teacher  8:00-9:00 

2:00-3:00 

Class Dojo 

ephillips@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Meet  

https://meet.google.com/dha-fifn-ygr 

phone, dial +1 914-768-3437 and enter this 

PIN: 122 538 934# 

Asha Powell ECPK/TA 10:00-11:00 
4:00-5:00 

Class Dojo 

 ​apowell@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Meet  

https://meet.google.com/dha-fifn-ygr 

phone, dial +1 914-768-3437 and enter this 

PIN: 122 538 934# 

Beth Brasted EC Pre-K/Teacher M-F 
9am-3pm 

Class Dojo 

mbrasted@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Cell phone 804-944-6458/facetime 

Google classroom 

joswh5o 

Laurie Brothers Assist EC Preschool Teacher 

Assistant  

M-F 
9am-3pm 

 

Class Dojo 

lbrothers@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom 

joswh50 
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Kindergarten    

Winifred Shubitz Kindergarten/Teacher 8-10am 
4-6pm 

Class Dojo 

wshubitz@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Kathleen Stadler Kindergarten Teacher 8:00-10:00 am 
4:00-6:00 pm 

ClassDojo Message or 

Email: ​kstadler@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

1st Grade    

Shannon Newbern First Grade/ Teacher 8:00-10:00am 
4:00-6:00pm 

Dojo 
Google Meet 30 min. 

1-2 days a week 

Class Dojo 

Google Classroom 

https://meet.google.com/xfx-iwks-qqp 

snewbern@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Phone(Google Voice) 252-421-9114 

Jessica Windsor First Grade/ Teacher 8:00-10:00am 
4:00-6:00pm 

Dojo 
Google Meet 30 min. 

1-2 days a week 

Class Dojo 

Google Classroom 

Google Meet  

jwindsor@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Phone(Google Voice) 

K/1 TA    

Jessica Montanye Teacher’s Assistant for 

Kindergarten(Mrs. Stadler) 

and 1st grade (Mrs. Windsor) 

 

M-F 
11a.m.-3p.m. 

 

Class Dojo 

 ​jmontanye@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Wendy Grewe Teacher Assistant for 

Kindergarten Mrs. Shubitz 

and First grade Mrs. Newbern 

M-F  
11a.m. - 3p.m. 

Class Dojo 

Email: 

wgrewe@currituck.k12.nc.us 
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2nd Grade    

Angela Blocher Second Grade/ Teacher 8:00am-8:00pm Dojo 
Google Meet 30 mins 

2 or 3 days a 
week-times vary 

Class Dojo 

Google Meet- code rrb kcex wdk 

Google 2nd Grade Classroom code 

(i67cwpc) 

ablocher@currituck.k12.nc.us 

843-213-9464 

Amy Monroe Second Grade / Teacher 9:00am - 9:00pm 
J.R. Guided Reading 

Groups on MEET 
9-10 Daily 

Google Meet Math / 
Language Arts 10-11 

Daily  
Google Meet Writing 

Share 4pm 

Class Dojo 

Google Meet - code (rockstars) 

amonroe@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google 2nd Grade Classroom code 

(i67cwpc) 

Phone- 252-564-2176 

 

Jennifer Barnes Title 1 and Second Grade 

Support 

9:00 - 11:00 AM 
5:00 - 6:00 PM 

Class Dojo Messaging 

jbarnes@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Meet (will schedule) 

3rd Grade    

Kellie Goins Third Grade/Teacher 9:00 am-10:00 AM 
5:00-6:00 PM 

  

Class Dojo (story & messaging) 

kelliegoins@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Phone 

Google Meet (will schedule) 

Google Classroom 

(Class Code: bar7yhe) 

Megan Mattera Third Grade 9:00-10:00 AM 
5:00-6:00 PM 

Class Dojo messaging 

        ​mmattera@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Phone 252-621-2545 

Google Meet 

https://meet.google.com/hnr-eoeb-jbs 

Google Classroom 

(Class Code: rotgaaa) 
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4th and 5th Grade    

Sherry Kight Fourth/Fifth Grade 

Math 

8:00-9:00 AM 
5:00-6:00 PM 

 

Class Dojo 

skight@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Phone 1-984-212-7922(Google Voice) 

 

Google Meet  

To join the video meeting, click this link: 

https://meet.google.com/fsh-hqgj-hhq 

Cherie Taylor 4 / 5 grade ELA M-F 3-5 
Dojo- just about 

anytime during the 
day 

ctaylor@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google classroom  

Google meet:4th grade 

https://meet.google.com/crq-pbcb-cyj 

5th grade 

https://meet.google.com/jrh-tqdw-pqc 

Exceptional Children    

Sharon Hurdle(Ms.Molly) EC Separate Setting 8:00-9:00 
5:00-6:00 

Class Dojo 

 ​shurdle@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Amy Morris Resource  8:30am -11:30am  
and  

5:00pm - 6:00pm 

Class Dojo 
Google classroom (​Class Code: glexfz​)  

Google meet 

(​https://meet.google.com/bwe-npcs-oyd​),  

 Email (​amorris@currituck.k12.nc.us​) 

Phone :252-621-2306 

 

Dawn Price EC Teacher 3-5 Mon., Wed., Fri., 
8:00-10:00 

Tues., Thurs. 
6:00-8:00 

Classdojo 

dprice@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom: s6ju5nl 

Call/Text 252-548-6731 

Google Meets By appointment  

https://meet.google.com/iej-caur-jti 
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Support Staff    

Jennifer Solley  School Nurse 10:00 - 12:00  
And by appointment 

Monday through 
Friday 

Class Dojo 

jsolley@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Phone: (252) 421-9055 

By appointment: Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/gbi-ksir-udj 

Google Classroom: 

b7rdeaf 

Sarah Roberson Counselor M-F 
9:00-11:00 & 

2:00-3:00 

sroberson@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Voice: ​(252) 621-2147​ 
Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/reb-jikp-xir 

 

Kaysha Banks Music 9:00-11:00 kbanks@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Olivia Luteman Art 9:00-11:00 oluteman@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Christina Greschak PE 9:00-11:00 cgreschak@currituck.k12.nc.us 
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